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MÄSSKARTA 2025

10 - 11 oktober
Linköping Konsert & Kongress

PROVNINGAR
1 TRAPPA UPP 

MATHÖRNAN

10 kr

10 kr

20 kr

20 kr

40 kr

Köp dryckeskuponger här

Hämta ditt Rastal-glas här

Sittplatser

10 kr

10 kr

20 kr

20 kr

40 kr

10 kr

10 kr

20 kr

20 kr

40 kr

Backyard Wines

Det goda från Italien

Barrique Import
Bränneribolaget
Ca-Le Jonstorp Escarcotfarm
Carl Gustav Watches
Cavarosa Wine
Chokladkyssar 
Deliovin

Ditt Vin
DIVINE
Femtorp

BOKSTAVSORDNING

Fors Bryggeri 
Gardshol Wines
Gottiglas Sweden

LA Organic
Le Sentier
Liège Wine
Makarna Svärd
Nääs Gårdsbryggeri
Ost & Delibaren
Piatto
Pralinhuset
Prosecco Sweden
Racimo
Sabalan
Seems Like New Spirits
Svenskt Mathantverk
Taste n more
Temptech

Ward Wines
Wine Affair Scandinavia
Wines & Co
Wineshare Sweden

Granqvist Beverage House
Hernö Gin
Ica MAXI Linköping

The Wine and Spirits Collective
Vadstena Klosterhotel
ViniVerdi
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Wine Affair Scandinavia
DIVINE
Temptech
Deliovin
Gardshol Wines
Prosecco Sweden
Barrique Import

Gottiglas Sweden
Fors Bryggeri 
Racimo
Granqvist Beverage House
Bränneribolaget
Chokladkyssar 
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Wineshare Sweden
The Wine and Spirits Collective
Ost & Delibaren
Cavarosa Wine
Svenskt Mathantverk
Ca-Le Jonstorp Escarcotfarm
Femtorp
LA Organic
Nääs Gårdsbryggeri
Makarna Svärd
Sabalan
Hernö Gin
Ditt Vin
Vadstena Klosterhotel
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Carl Gustav Watches38
39
40
41

Le Sentier
Ward Wines
Ica MAXI Linköping

Taste n more16
17
18

35
36
37

Pralinhuset
Det goda från Italien

ViniVerdi
Wines & Co
Seems Like New Spirits
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ENTRÉ

INFO

BAR

GARDEROB

https://svenskadryckesmassor.se/massa/vin-i-linkoping/

